
B. PHARMACY SEM -8  EXAMINATION 
TABULATION CHART

COLLEGE-

EROLL NO

ROLL NO CENTER-

Page 1 of 7

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

STUDENT NAME

F NAME

M NAME

/ / /

RESULT

ROLL NO.

Pt.DUMH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY RAIPUR (C.G.)

18010534

I-9/00006

BHUMIKA KASHYAP

PHULO BAI KASHYAP

RADHU RAM KASHYAP STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX SUPPL ST ENGLISH F

FEB-2023

SUBJECT NAME THEORY

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY

PHARMACOVIGILANCE

COSMETIC SCIENCE 

ESE SE CM

MAX OBT. OBT.MAX OBT.MAX

TOTAL MAX. TOTAL 

OBT.

GRADE GP CREDIT 

POINT

75

75

75

75

150

15

15

15

15

---

10

10

10

10

---

100

100

100

100

150

4

4

4

4

6

TOTAL MARKS SGPA

PROJECT WORK

ATT.

/550

59 11 9 79 B 8

40 11 8 59 D

44 10 9 63

51 11 9 71 1* B

C 7

6

8

126 126 A 9

398  7.73

18010534

PASS

CGPA  7.41

 1  2SEM  3  4  5  6 7

MARKS

FINAL

725 600 700 650 750 600

466 516 425 473 463 508 433 3682

OUT OF 725 5300

NOTE 1:DHUS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT 

BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS 

AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR 

WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

PREPARED BY...................... CHECKED BY........................................RESULT COMMITTEE.........................................

ABSENT

 LESS THAN 50

50.00-59.99

60.00-69.99

70.00-79.99

80.00-89.99

90.00-100

 PERCENTAGE   

 OF MARKS

 LETTER

 GRADE        

 GRADE

 POINT   PERFORMANCE

O

A

B

C

D

F

AB

10

9

8

7

6

0

0

OUTSTANDING

EXCELLENT

GOOD

FAIR

AVERAGE

FAIL

FAIL



B. PHARMACY SEM -8  EXAMINATION 
TABULATION CHART

COLLEGE-

EROLL NO

ROLL NO CENTER-

Page 2 of 7

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

STUDENT NAME

F NAME

M NAME

/ / /

RESULT

ROLL NO.

Pt.DUMH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY RAIPUR (C.G.)

18010542

I-9/00015

HEENA

NEERA BAI

PUSAU DAS DAHARIA STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX SUPPL SC ENGLISH F

FEB-2023

SUBJECT NAME THEORY

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY

PHARMACOVIGILANCE

COSMETIC SCIENCE 

ESE SE CM

MAX OBT. OBT.MAX OBT.MAX

TOTAL MAX. TOTAL 

OBT.

GRADE GP CREDIT 

POINT

75

75

75

75

150

15

15

15

15

---

10

10

10

10

---

100

100

100

100

150

4

4

4

4

6

TOTAL MARKS SGPA

PROJECT WORK

ATT.

/550

49 10 9 68 C 7

41 11 9 61 C

41 10 9 60

48 11 8 67 1* C

C 7

7

7

126 126 A 9

382  7.55

18010542

PASS

CGPA  6.97

 1  2SEM  3  4  5  6 7

MARKS

FINAL

725 600 700 650 750 600

493 487 428 445 424 475 404 3538

OUT OF 725 5300

NOTE 1:DHUS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT 

BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS 

AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR 

WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

PREPARED BY...................... CHECKED BY........................................RESULT COMMITTEE.........................................

ABSENT

 LESS THAN 50

50.00-59.99

60.00-69.99

70.00-79.99

80.00-89.99

90.00-100

 PERCENTAGE   

 OF MARKS

 LETTER

 GRADE        

 GRADE

 POINT   PERFORMANCE

O

A

B

C

D

F

AB

10

9

8

7

6

0

0

OUTSTANDING

EXCELLENT

GOOD

FAIR

AVERAGE

FAIL

FAIL



B. PHARMACY SEM -8  EXAMINATION 
TABULATION CHART

COLLEGE-

EROLL NO

ROLL NO CENTER-

Page 3 of 7

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

STUDENT NAME

F NAME

M NAME

/ / /

RESULT

ROLL NO.

Pt.DUMH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY RAIPUR (C.G.)

18010552

I-9/00027

MITESH KUMAR JAISWAL

HARIPRIYA JAISWAL

VIRENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX SUPPL OBC ENGLISH M

FEB-2023

SUBJECT NAME THEORY

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY

PHARMACOVIGILANCE

COSMETIC SCIENCE 

ESE SE CM

MAX OBT. OBT.MAX OBT.MAX

TOTAL MAX. TOTAL 

OBT.

GRADE GP CREDIT 

POINT

75

75

75

75

150

15

15

15

15

---

10

10

10

10

---

100

100

100

100

150

4

4

4

4

6

TOTAL MARKS SGPA

PROJECT WORK

ATT.

/550

46 10 9 65 C 71*

37 12 8 57 D

39 10 9 58 1*

1*

38 10 9 57 D

D 6

6

6

129 129 A 9

366  7.00

18010552

PASS

CGPA  6.85

 1  2SEM  3  4  5  6 7

MARKS

FINAL

725 600 700 650 750 600

421 439 412 444 409 480 405 3376

OUT OF 725 5300

NOTE 1:DHUS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT 

BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS 

AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR 

WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

PREPARED BY...................... CHECKED BY........................................RESULT COMMITTEE.........................................

ABSENT

 LESS THAN 50

50.00-59.99

60.00-69.99

70.00-79.99

80.00-89.99

90.00-100

 PERCENTAGE   

 OF MARKS

 LETTER

 GRADE        

 GRADE

 POINT   PERFORMANCE

O

A

B

C

D

F

AB

10

9

8

7

6

0

0

OUTSTANDING

EXCELLENT

GOOD

FAIR

AVERAGE

FAIL

FAIL



B. PHARMACY SEM -8  EXAMINATION 
TABULATION CHART

COLLEGE-

EROLL NO

ROLL NO CENTER-

Page 4 of 7

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

STUDENT NAME

F NAME

M NAME

/ / /

RESULT

ROLL NO.

Pt.DUMH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY RAIPUR (C.G.)

18010559

I-9/00034

PRIYA KANWAR

KRISHNA BAI

VISHRAM SINGH STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX SUPPL ST ENGLISH F

FEB-2023

SUBJECT NAME THEORY

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY

PHARMACOVIGILANCE

COSMETIC SCIENCE 

ESE SE CM

MAX OBT. OBT.MAX OBT.MAX

TOTAL MAX. TOTAL 

OBT.

GRADE GP CREDIT 

POINT

75

75

75

75

150

15

15

15

15

---

10

10

10

10

---

100

100

100

100

150

4

4

4

4

6

TOTAL MARKS SGPA

PROJECT WORK

ATT.

/550

32 11 9 52 D 6

38 10 9 57 D

24 10 9 43* 1*

42 12 9 63 1* C

F 0

6

7

120 120 A 9

335  5.91

18010559

FAIL

CGPA  6.62

 1  2SEM  3  4  5  6 7

MARKS

FINAL

725 600 700 650 750 600

466 451 411 430 384 469 409 3355

OUT OF 725 5300

NOTE 1:DHUS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT 

BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS 

AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR 

WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

PREPARED BY...................... CHECKED BY........................................RESULT COMMITTEE.........................................

ABSENT

 LESS THAN 50

50.00-59.99

60.00-69.99

70.00-79.99

80.00-89.99

90.00-100

 PERCENTAGE   

 OF MARKS

 LETTER

 GRADE        

 GRADE

 POINT   PERFORMANCE

O

A

B

C

D

F

AB

10

9

8

7

6

0

0

OUTSTANDING

EXCELLENT

GOOD

FAIR

AVERAGE

FAIL

FAIL



B. PHARMACY SEM -8  EXAMINATION 
TABULATION CHART

COLLEGE-

EROLL NO

ROLL NO CENTER-

Page 5 of 7

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

STUDENT NAME

F NAME

M NAME

/ / /

RESULT

ROLL NO.

Pt.DUMH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY RAIPUR (C.G.)

18010561

I-9/00036

RASHI SAHU

AMBIKA SAHU

HEMLAL SAHU STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX SUPPL OBC ENGLISH F

FEB-2023

SUBJECT NAME THEORY

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY

PHARMACOVIGILANCE

COSMETIC SCIENCE 

ESE SE CM

MAX OBT. OBT.MAX OBT.MAX

TOTAL MAX. TOTAL 

OBT.

GRADE GP CREDIT 

POINT

75

75

75

75

150

15

15

15

15

---

10

10

10

10

---

100

100

100

100

150

4

4

4

4

6

TOTAL MARKS SGPA

PROJECT WORK

ATT.

/550

59 6 7 72 B 81*

45 0 8 53 D

51 0 9 60 1*

1*

44 0 9 53 1* D

C 7

6

6

120 120 A 9

358  7.36

18010561

PASS

CGPA  6.33

 1  2SEM  3  4  5  6 7

MARKS

FINAL

725 600 700 650 750 600

469 437 378 417 406 457 378 3300

OUT OF 725 5300

NOTE 1:DHUS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT 

BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS 

AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR 

WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

PREPARED BY...................... CHECKED BY........................................RESULT COMMITTEE.........................................

ABSENT

 LESS THAN 50

50.00-59.99

60.00-69.99

70.00-79.99

80.00-89.99

90.00-100

 PERCENTAGE   

 OF MARKS

 LETTER

 GRADE        

 GRADE

 POINT   PERFORMANCE

O

A

B

C

D

F

AB

10

9

8

7

6

0

0

OUTSTANDING

EXCELLENT

GOOD

FAIR

AVERAGE

FAIL

FAIL



B. PHARMACY SEM -8  EXAMINATION 
TABULATION CHART

COLLEGE-

EROLL NO

ROLL NO CENTER-

Page 6 of 7

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

STUDENT NAME

F NAME

M NAME

/ / /

RESULT

ROLL NO.

Pt.DUMH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

18010506

I-9/00052

BHAVYA SHARMA

PUSHPLATA SHARMA

KAMALKANT SHARMA STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX SUPPL GEN ENGLISH F

FEB-2023

SUBJECT NAME THEORY

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY

PHARMACOVIGILANCE

COSMETIC SCIENCE 

ESE SE CM

MAX OBT. OBT.MAX OBT.MAX

TOTAL MAX. TOTAL 

OBT.

GRADE GP CREDIT 

POINT

75

75

75

75

150

15

15

15

15

---

10

10

10

10

---

100

100

100

100

150

4

4

4

4

6

TOTAL MARKS SGPA

PROJECT WORK

ATT.

/550

56 11 8 75 B 8

37 10 9 56 D

35 11 8 54

34 12 8 54 1* D

D 6

6

6

120 120 A 9

359  7.18

18010506

PASS

CGPA  6.93

 1  2SEM  3  4  5  6 7

MARKS

FINAL

725 600 700 650 750 600

467 456 390 462 400 475 399 3408

OUT OF 725 5300

NOTE 1:DHUS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT 

BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS 

AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR 

WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

PREPARED BY...................... CHECKED BY........................................RESULT COMMITTEE.........................................

ABSENT

 LESS THAN 50

50.00-59.99

60.00-69.99

70.00-79.99

80.00-89.99

90.00-100

 PERCENTAGE   

 OF MARKS

 LETTER

 GRADE        

 GRADE

 POINT   PERFORMANCE

O

A

B

C

D

F

AB

10

9

8

7

6

0

0

OUTSTANDING

EXCELLENT

GOOD

FAIR

AVERAGE

FAIL

FAIL



B. PHARMACY SEM -8  EXAMINATION 
TABULATION CHART

COLLEGE-

EROLL NO

ROLL NO CENTER-

Page 7 of 7

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY 

OF CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

STUDENT NAME

F NAME

M NAME

/ / /

RESULT

ROLL NO.

Pt.DUMH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATTISGARH, RAIPUR (C.G.)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)

18010511

I-9/00057

DINANATH SAHU

TEEJ DEVI

JAIPAL SAHU STATUS/CAST/MED/SEX SUPPL OBC ENGLISH M

FEB-2023

SUBJECT NAME THEORY

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY

PHARMACOVIGILANCE

COSMETIC SCIENCE 

ESE SE CM

MAX OBT. OBT.MAX OBT.MAX

TOTAL MAX. TOTAL 

OBT.

GRADE GP CREDIT 

POINT

75

75

75

75

150

15

15

15

15

---

10

10

10

10

---

100

100

100

100

150

4

4

4

4

6

TOTAL MARKS SGPA

PROJECT WORK

ATT.

/550

35 11 9 55 D 6

33 12 8 53 D

37 10 9 56 1*

39 10 9 58 1* D

D 6

6

6

146 146 O 10

368  7.09

18010511

PASS

CGPA  6.51

 1  2SEM  3  4  5  6 7

MARKS

FINAL

725 600 700 650 750 600

499 454 386 427 383 448 387 3352

OUT OF 725 5300

NOTE 1:DHUS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT 

BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS 

AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR 

WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

PREPARED BY...................... CHECKED BY........................................RESULT COMMITTEE.........................................

ABSENT

 LESS THAN 50

50.00-59.99

60.00-69.99

70.00-79.99

80.00-89.99

90.00-100

 PERCENTAGE   

 OF MARKS

 LETTER

 GRADE        

 GRADE

 POINT   PERFORMANCE

O

A

B

C

D

F

AB

10

9

8

7

6

0

0

OUTSTANDING

EXCELLENT

GOOD

FAIR

AVERAGE

FAIL

FAIL


